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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

17
22

161
163
169

320
322
350
355

367
368
371
422
437

471
500
501
518

522
524
535
562
563

564
597
598
612

613
632
640
645
646

676
722
729
734

738
739
801
813
828

834
838

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

302
411
394
470
257

1063
467
588
595

329
1147
347

4472
8028

425
679
468
733

3128
438
468
417

4008

335
1054
1609
866

741
369
229
458
157

931
328
441
205

5874
401
451
326
376

298
741

Skeins

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2

0.5
0.2
0.3
0.3

0.2
0.5
0.2
1.9
3.4

0.2
0.3
0.2
0.4

1.4
0.2
0.2
0.2
1.7

0.2
0.5
0.7
0.4

0.4
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.1

0.4
0.2
0.2
0.1

2.5
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2

0.2
0.4
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84

85
86

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

839
842
844
913
922

924
927
928
930

932
934
935
945
977

989
993

3012
3013

3021
3022
3023
3032
3045

3046
3047
3052
3053

3328
3363
3364
3371
3721

3750
3752
3756
3768

3771
3776
3790
3799
3802

3811
3813

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

682
529
476
916
672

484
230
407
705

677
801
286
725
276

735
1382
285

1314

504
262
285
255
446

2521
461

1025
1282

581
568
898
294
567

257
946
343
695

366
495
305
484
223

949
2641

Skeins

0.3
0.3
0.2
0.4
0.3

0.3
0.1
0.2
0.3

0.3
0.4
0.2
0.4
0.2

0.4
0.6
0.2
0.6

0.3
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2

1.1
0.2
0.5
0.6

0.3
0.3
0.4
0.2
0.3

0.2
0.4
0.2
0.3

0.2
0.3
0.2
0.3
0.1

0.4
1.2
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Position

87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95

96

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3816
3822
3827
3830
3849

3854
3855
3856
3858

3864

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton

Stitches

2509
359

1771
1570
393

309
326

2169
629

226

Skeins

1.1
0.2
0.8
0.7
0.2

0.2
0.2
1.0
0.3

0.1


